Finishlijsten (incl Formule): SW
Starttijd: 9-2-2025 12:00:00,0

Regel A5.3 is van toepassing

Zeilnr
7705
1360
6560
5047

5
8441
352

137

442
1942
4449
5778
7036
7067

Race3

SW factor

Bootnaam
Saffier
Jabbadabbadoo
Jalapeno
Darwin

Kelvin

Feniks
Kamekura
Bries

Victoria
Juffrouw Jannie
Woeker

El Norte
Larissa

Facet

Jacoba
Mafalda

Simply Red
BulleButz
Chouette

Bulletproof
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Winterwedstrijden 2024-2025

Naam

Sjoerd Ooms

Marit Verbeek

Charlotte Roos

Arjan van Ommen

Annelies Wichers-Straatsma
Frank van Koten

Thijs van Someren

Team Bries

René Methorst

Team Jannie

Marco Kreulen

Janwillem Marchal

Team Larissa

Annemiek van Wijnbergh van Vugt
Ger Jager

Karim Kat

Krijn Soeteman

Mendel Stecher

Steven Pals

Katja Hof

Uitslag
1
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dns
dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc

dnc

Punten
1,0
2,0
3,0
4,0
5,0
6,0
7,0
8,0
9,0

10,0
12,0
21,0
21,0
21,0
21,0
21,0
21,0
21,0
21,0
21,0

Finish

Tijd
14:19:44,0
14:48:46,0
14:36:28,0
14:46:12,0
15:19:49,0
15:20:15,0
15:20:40,0
15:19:15,0
15:27:10,0
15:17:59,0

Gezeilde

Tijd
2:19:44,0
2:48:46,0
2:36:28,0
2:46:12,0
3:19:49,0
3:20:15,0
3:20:40,0
3:19:15,0
3:27:10,0
3:17:59,0

Gecorr.
Tijd.
2:53:22,0
2:58:35,3
3:01:56,3
3:05:29,5
3:16:51,8
3:17:17,4
3:18:40,8
3:26:15,8
3:26:32,8
3:29:30,4

Formule

=GT * 100/ 80,6
=GT *100/94,5
=GT * 100/ 86,0
=GT *100/89,6
=GT *100/101,5
=GT *100/101,5
=GT *100/101,0
=GT * 100/ 96,6
=GT * 100/ 100,3
=GT *100/94,5

Voor info over ZW: https://www.zw-scoring.nl
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